KSU Series Single Phase AC Output
Product Description
Ordering Information
KSU Series
KSU
Load Voltage：
600:600VAC
600
D: DC Control
A: AC Control
D
Load Current
30:30Amp
50:50Amp
75:75Amp
30
Switching Mode
Blank: Zero Crossing
R: Random-on
R -L
LED Indicator
M
M: MOV
T: TVS
 (Optional)
(XXX)
Customized Code
Zero-crossing or Random-on Switching
Load current: 30A - 75A @ 24-660VAC
SCR Output
AC or DC Input Control
Dielectric Strength: 4000Vrms
LED Indicator
Internal RC Protection Circuit
30A 50A 75A
KSU600D30-L KSU600D50-L KSU600D75-L
KSU600D30-LM KSU600D50-LM KSU600D75-LM
KSU600D30-LT KSU600D50-LT KSU600D75-LT
KSU600D30R-L KSU600D50R-L KSU600D75R-L
KSU600D30R-LM KSU600D50R-LM KSU600D75R-LM
KSU600D30R-LT KSU600D50R-LT KSU600D75R-LT
KSU600A30-L KSU600A50-L KSU600A75-L
KSU600A30-LM KSU600A50-LM KSU600A75-LM
KSU600A30-LT KSU600A50-LT KSU600A75-LT
KSU600A30R-L KSU600A50R-L KSU600A75R-L
KSU600A30R-LM KSU600A50R-LM KSU600A75R-LM
KSU600A30R-LT KSU600A50R-LT KSU600A75R-LT
D:4-32VDC 600V
A:90-280VAC 600V
Rev.4.0,07-27-2022  Specifications are subject to change without notice. For any questions, please contact our technical support.
Please visit us at www.i-autoc.com Copyright © 2022 Xiamen Kudom Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd.
KSU Series Single Phase AC Output
General Specifications
Input Specifications (Ta=25℃)
DC Control
AC Control
DC Control
AC Control
DC Control
AC Control
DC Control Zero Crossing
DC Control Random-on
AC Control
Output Specifications (Ta=25℃)
DC Control Zero Crossing
DC Control Random-on
AC Control
DC Control
AC Control
30A
50A